Ford Fiesta 1.25 Studio 3dr | Jun 2005
MOT UNTIL FEBRUARY 2025

2005 Ford Fiesta 1.25 3dr

- 119K Genuine Miles

- MOT Until 1st February 2025
- Ford Service History

- Returns 45+ MPG

- Low Insurance & Tax

Well suited for a new driver with low running costs and loads of
space inside. Age related wear and tear as to be expected.

£900
Vehicle Features

14" steel wheels, 3500 RDS EON stereo radio/cassette, ABS,
Body colour upper bumpers/lower in black, Central locking,
Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seat back storage pocket -
fabric, Front head restraints, Full size spare wheel, Immobiliser,
Intro cloth upholstery, Luggage compartment lighting, PAS, Rake
adjustable steering wheel, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote
tailgate release, Three 3 point rear seatbelts

USED CARS JL|

Gortica Road, Drumahoe, BT473LU
First Drive Car Sales: 07704572442

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

£900

119000
Petrol
Manual
Silver

1242

F (£210 p/a)
Hatchback
GHZ7944

3917mm
1683mm
1468mm
5

268L

1520KG
419KG

32.8MPG
57.6MPG
45.6MPG

45L

5 SPEED
101MPH
73.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



