Ford Fiesta 1.25 Studio 3dr | Jun 2005 **MOT UNTIL FEBRUARY 2025**









- 119K Genuine Miles
- MOT Until 1st February 2025
- Ford Service History
- Returns 45+ MPG
- Low Insurance & Tax

Well suited for a new driver with low running costs and loads of space inside. Age related wear and tear as to be expected.

f900

Vehicle Features

14" steel wheels, 3500 RDS EON stereo radio/cassette, ABS, Body colour upper bumpers/lower in black, Central locking, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seat back storage pocket fabric, Front head restraints, Full size spare wheel, Immobiliser, Intro cloth upholstery, Luggage compartment lighting, PAS, Rake adjustable steering wheel, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote tailgate release, Three 3 point rear seatbelts

£900

Miles:	119000	
Fuel Type:	Petrol	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Silver	
Engine Size:	1242	
Tax Band:	F (£210 p/a)	
Body Style:	Hatchback	
Reg:	GHZ7944	

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3917mm
Width:	1683mm
Height:	1468mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	268L
Gross Weight:	1520KG
Max. Loading Weight:	419KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	32.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	57.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	45.6MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	101MPH
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP